58° GADONES TRACK DAY

GRUPO D AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km
5a BATERIA - GRUPO D 18/07/2021 15:40 .
| Practice started at 15:59:13
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm

(84) BRUNO FASSILE
p1 2:59.910 +1:14.118 16:02:30.967

1:50.265 +4.473 16:13:40.514
1:49.202 +3.410 16:15:29.716

2 2:08.740 +22.948 16:04:39.707
3 1:47.932 +2.140 16:06:27.639
4 1:50.707 +4.915 16:08:18.346
5 1:46.111 +0.319 16:10:04.457
6 1:45.792 16:11:50.249
7

8

(59) SARON S GOMES

2:35.524 +45.733 16:05:03.568
1:56.777 +6.986 16:07:00.345
1:55.141 +5.350 16:08:55.486
1:56.840 +7.049 16:10:52.326
1:52.334 +2.543 16:12:44.660
1:50.432 +0.641 16:14:35.092
1:49.791 16:16:24.883
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(67) DIOMAR J SHIMIDT

1 2:19.922 +21.560 16:04:41.636

2 2:06.058 +7.696 16:06:47.694

3 2:04.821 +6.459 16:08:52.515

4 2:03.478 +5.116 16:10:55.993

5 2:02.236 +3.874 16:12:58.229

6 1:58.362 16:14:56.591
(69) WAGNER DIAS

1 2:33.049 +13.546 16:04:52.818

2 2:21.660 +2.157 16:07:14.478
3 2:21.236 +1.733 16:09:35.714
4 2:19.503 16:11:55.217
5 2:20.293 +0.790 16:14:15.510
6 2:22.123 +2.620 16:16:37.633
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